Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

401300200620

401300320620

401300530620

401300800620

WLL

ton

3.15

53

For chain dia.
mm

7/8

10

13

16

Foundry eye hook, grade 80

Foundry eye hook with a wide mouth opening are attached to the chain with connecting slings.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%
Finish: Painted, yellow

Standard: EN 1677-1

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 8

P H K D A M Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
63 31 163 18 39 25 1.09
76 38 200 22 50 32 2.04
89 44 238 27 63 38 3.22

102 52 278 32 76 46 5.53

Delivery time



Blueprint




	Foundry eye hook, grade 80
	Blueprint


