

Foundry eye hook, grade 80

Product information

Foundry eye hook with a wide mouth opening are attached to the chain with connecting slings.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%

Finish: Painted, yellow Standard: EN 1677-1

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8

Part Code	WLL ton	For chain dia. mm	P mm	H mm	K mm	D mm	A mm	M mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
401300200620	2	7/8	63	31	163	18	39	25	1.09	7
401300320620	3.15	10	76	38	200	22	50	32	2.04	3
401300530620	5.3	13	89	44	238	27	63	38	3.22	3
401300800620	8	16	102	52	278	32	76	46	5.53	7

Blueprint

